
001 |RO 23 2005118M |AB |DA118B69 |03.05 09:41:53.5 |OK |01 |033 |
003 |RO 23 0097608F |SA |DA118E73 |03.05 09:42:40.1 |OK |01 |022 |
005 |RO 23 0097655F |AB |DA118D06 |03.05 09:42:49.9 |OK |01 |006 |
009 |RO 23 0097681M |AB |DA118F24 |03.05 09:44:01.9 |OK |02 |004 |
012 |RO 23 2005115F |NPA |DA118D86 |03.05 09:44:33.7 |OK |02 |030 |
013 |RO 23 0097622M |SA |DA118CC9 |03.05 09:44:45.2 |OK |02 |038 |
015 |RO 23 2005105M |AB |DA118E7E |03.05 09:44:59.5 |OK |01 |047 |
017 |RO 23 0097687F |AB |DA118B9F |03.05 09:46:03.6 |OK |02 |027 |
018 |RO 22 0690045M |AB |DA374D24 |03.05 09:46:06.5 |OK |01 |031 |
019 |RO 23 0097633M |SA |DA118CDE |03.05 09:46:07.5 |OK |01 |052 |
020 |RO 22 0690005F |AB |DA372F35 |03.05 09:46:08.2 |OK |01 |010 |
021 |RO 22 0690086F |SA |DA374AD4 |03.05 09:46:08.6 |OK |01 |015 |
022 |RO 22 0690077F |ABPA |DA374BB3 |03.05 09:46:09.2 |OK |01 |018 |
026 |RO 22 0690090F |NEGR |DA374A24 |03.05 09:46:36.1 |OK |01 |029 |
027 |RO 23 0097610F |SA |DA118EB4 |03.05 09:46:36.9 |OK |01 |013 |
030 |RO 23 0097624M |SA |DA118B75 |03.05 09:47:36.6 |OK |01 |053 |
031 |RO 21 0064126F |SA |DA230EA6 |03.05 09:47:37.3 |OK |01 |021 |
034 |RO 23 2005112M |SA |DA118D6A |03.05 09:47:49.0 |OK |01 |042 |
035 |RO 22 0690041M |AB |DA372F2E |03.05 09:48:04.6 |OK |01 |005 |
036 |RO 23 0097635M |AB |DA118F17 |03.05 09:48:06.4 |OK |02 |049 |
037 |RO 23 2005117M |SA |DA118C64 |03.05 09:48:07.5 |OK |01 |051 |
038 |RO 22 0690031M |AB |DA374A3C |03.05 09:48:10.2 |OK |02 |045 |
039 |RO 23 2005104F |NEGR |DA118F26 |03.05 09:48:42.8 |OK |02 |028 |
040 |RO 23 0097618F |SA |DA118D3C |03.05 09:48:52.6 |OK |02 |026 |
041 |RO 23 0097664M |AB |DA118E79 |03.05 09:49:05.4 |OK |02 |041 |
043 |RO 23 0097695M |BALT |DA118EB7 |03.05 09:49:09.1 |OK |02 |034 |
048 |RO 22 0690022M |SAPA |DA374B2B |03.05 09:50:46.3 |OK |02 |036 |
049 |RO 21 0064068M |AB |DA230EAD |03.05 09:50:50.3 |OK |01 |040 |
050 |RO 23 0097697M |SAPA |DA118DAA |03.05 09:50:54.0 |OK |02 |032 |
052 |RO 23 0097685F |NEGR |DA118D14 |03.05 09:51:09.7 |OK |01 |023 |
055 |RO 22 3005706F |AB |DA372B75 |03.05 09:52:12.4 |OK |02 |009 |
057 |RO 19 0577641M |AB |DAECCEB8 |03.05 09:52:23.7 |OK |02 |002 |
059 |RO 23 2005120F |AB |DA118E11 |03.05 09:53:32.6 |OK |02 |024 |
060 |RO 23 2005113F |AB |DA118C17 |03.05 09:53:40.1 |OK |01 |011 |
061 |RO 23 0097648M |AB |DA118C73 |03.05 09:53:48.2 |OK |01 |037 |
063 |RO 23 2005106M |AB |DA118F05 |03.05 09:54:23.8 |OK |01 |003 |
064 |RO 23 2005107F |SA |DA118F10 |03.05 09:54:36.4 |OK |01 |007 |
066 |RO 23 0097657F |AB |DA118ED2 |03.05 09:56:26.7 |OK |01 |016 |
068 |RO 21 0064029M |NPA |DA246F2D |03.05 09:58:14.4 |OK |01 |035 |

FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 03.05.2024 11:59

Concurs : 1.Ungheni 1 Loc lansare : Ungheni

Latitudine : 46°28"23.58'N Longitudine : 24°26"23.03'E
Distanta : 119.55 km Ora lansarii : 03.05.2024 08:11:00
Cod columbofil : 745648 Columbofil : Buzdugan Ion & Daniel
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069 |RO 22 0690003M |SA |DA374B8B |03.05 09:58:15.4 |OK |01 |046 |
070 |RO 20 0057693F |AB |DA04DAC6 |03.05 10:02:11.2 |OK |01 |008 |
073 |RO 21 0064053M |NEGR |DA230BEE |03.05 10:03:43.4 |OK |02 |050 |
074 |RO 23 2005114F |AB |DA118CDD |03.05 10:04:05.6 |OK |02 |014 |
075 |RO 23 2005108F |SA |DA118E68 |03.05 10:10:02.3 |OK |01 |017 |
077 |RO 23 0097665M |ABPA |DA118EA4 |03.05 10:10:07.0 |OK |02 |043 |
078 |RO 23 2005109M |AB |DA118DA3 |03.05 10:10:13.7 |OK |02 |048 |
079 |RO 23 0097686F |NEGR |DA118EBA |03.05 10:11:53.3 |OK |01 |020 |
081 |RO 23 0097613M |AB |DA118CBE |03.05 10:18:27.0 |OK |01 |039 |
082 |RO 23 0097660M |SAPA |DA118DBE |03.05 10:18:45.6 |OK |02 |044 |
085 |RO 23 0097669F |SAPA |DA118BD8 |03.05 10:24:21.6 |OK |01 |012 |
087 |RO 23 0097615F |BALT |DA118D57 |03.05 12:06:22.5 |OK |02 |019 |
088 |RO 23 0097684F |AB |DA118D8A |03.05 12:25:20.8 |OK |01 |025 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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